PRINCESSchen
Crown PRINCESS
Best of the Rest
Power Schmidt & Co.
Tiny Faries

Funky Faries
Black Pearls

Blue Five

Blue Force

srfuc rug'’bees”

RU Cuties

RU Curls

Sweet Memory
Sweet Memory

Sweet Memory

Nachwuchsprinzessinnen

Stand: 28.05.2012

Stellprobe

SSV Einheit Perleberg

SSV Einheit Perleberg

SG BA Tempelhof-Schonefeld
SG BA Tempelhof-Schonefeld
SG BA Tempelhof-Schénefeld
SG BA Tempelhof-Schénefeld
HV Grin WeilR Werder

VC Zeuthen

VC Zeuthen

Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf
Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf
Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf
FK d. Cheerleader d. SVB04
FK d. Cheerleader d. SVB03
FK d. Cheerleader d. SVB04
SSV Einheit Perleberg

Peewee Cheer
Junior Cheer
Senior Groupstunt
Senior Groupstunt
Peewee Cheer
Junior Cheer
Senior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
PeeWee Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Peewee Cheer
Junior Cheer

Prasentation

CROWN AWARDs

10:00
10:10
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:40
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50

Zeitplan

Eréffnung

RU Curls

Blue Five

sruc rug'bees”
Blue Force
Sweet Memory
RU Cuties

Best of the Rest

Black Pearls

Power Schmidt & Co.

PRINCESSchen
Tiny Faries
Sweet Memory
Funky Faries
Sweet Memory

Crown PRINCESS

Show

Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf
VC Zeuthen

Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf
VC Zeuthen

FK d. Cheerleader d. SVB04
Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf
SG BA Tempelhof-Schénefeld
HV Griin-WeilR Werder
SG BA Tempelhof-Schénefeld

Nachwuchsprinzessinnen
SSV Einheit Perleberg
SG BA Tempelhof-Schénefeld
FK d. Cheerleader d. SVB04
SG BA Tempelhof-Schonefeld
FK d. Cheerleader d. SVB04
SSV Einheit Perleberg

Fun Wettbewerbe

Siegerehrung

ab ca. 16.45 Jurybesprechung flr die Trainer

PeeWee Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Senior Groupstunt
Senior Groupstunt

Senior Groupstunt

PeeWee Cheer
PeeWee Cheer
PeeWee Cheer
Junior Cheer
Junior Cheer

Junior Cheer

13:00
13:05
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:40
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:15
16:00



CROWN AWARDs

Zeitplan

SHOW
Er6ffnung 13:00
RU Curls Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf PeeWee Groupstunt 13:05
Blue Five VC Zeuthen Junior Groupstunt 13:25
»fuc rug'bees* Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf Junior Groupstunt 13:30
Blue Force VC Zeuthen Junior Groupstunt 13:35
Sweet Memory FK d. Cheerleader d. SVB04 Junior Groupstunt 13:40
RU Cuties Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf Junior Groupstunt 13:40
Best of the Rest SG BA Tempelhof-Schonefeld Senior Groupstunt 13:50
Black Pearls HV Grin-Weill Werder Senior Groupstunt 13:55
Power Schmidt & Co. SG BA Tempelhof-Schonefeld Senior Groupstunt 14:00

Nachwuchsprinzessinnen 14:10
PRINCESSchen SSV Einheit Perleberg PeeWee Cheer 14:20
Tiny Faries SG BA Tempelhof-Schonefeld PeeWee Cheer 14:30
Sweet Memory FK d. Cheerleader d. SVB04 PeeWee Cheer 14:40
Funky Faries SG BA Tempelhof-Schonefeld Junior Cheer 14:50
Sweet Memory FK d. Cheerleader d. SVB04 Junior Cheer 15:00
Crown PRINCESS SSV Einheit Perleberg Junior Cheer 15:10

Fun-Wettbewerbe

Siegerehrung 16:00
Stand: 28.05.2012 2/3



PeeWee Cheer

PRINCESSchen
Sweet Memory
Tiny Faries

Junior Cheer

Crown PRINCESS
Funky Faries
Sweet Memory

PeeWee Groupstunt

RU Curls

Junior Groupstunt

,ruc rug'bees”
Sweet Memory
Blue Five

Blue Force

RU Cuties

Senior Groupstunt

Black Pirates
Best of the Rest
Power Schmidt & Co.

Stand: 28.05.2012

CROWN AWARDs

Starterliste

SSV Einheit Perleberg
FK d. Cheerleader d. SVB03
SG BA Tempelhof-Schoneberg

SSV Einheit Perleberg
SG BA Tempelhof-Schdneberg
FK d. Cheerleader d. SVB03

Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf

Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf
FK d. Cheerleader d. SVB03
VC Zeuthen

VC Zeuthen

Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf

HV Grun-Weil® Werder
SG BA Tempelhof-Schoneberg
SG BA Tempelhof-Schoneberg

Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Berlin

Brandenburg
Berlin
Brandenburg

Brandenburg

Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Brandenburg

Brandenburg
Berlin
Berlin

3/3



	Zeitplan
	Zeitplan für Zuschauer
	Starterliste

